Composition-Highburton Local Academy Board +* ©

Governor

Graham Booth

Laura Brown

Neil Hollis

Georgina Maclellan

Category

Head of School

Trust Governor
Trust Governor

f Governor

Start Date ©

8/31/2023

9/8/2025

6/6/2024

9/19/2023

End Date ©

8/8/2029

6/25/2028

9/18/2027

Link Governor Rol... Previous Term Date

Priority 4, Priority 5, 08/09/2021-
Safeguarding 08/08/2025

Priority 3, Priority 5,
EDI

Declarations&Code of conduct

g

Declarations of Interest 2025/2026 + Add column

Head of School

Child attending school

NA

Staff member

Local Academy Board Composition

+ Add view

Rebecca Rowland

Clare Slater

Joe Mitchell

Trust Governor

Trust Governor

Executive Headt

3/28/2022

9/19/2023

9/1/2025

3/29/2026

9/18/2027

Priority 1, Priority 4,
Special Educational
Needs

Priority 2, Health
and Safety

NA

Child attending school

Trustee- MAST Academy Trust

Executive Headteacher

Josh Hume

Hayley Milthorpe

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/29/2029

9/29/2029

Priority 3, Priority 2,
Pupil Premium,
Sports Premium

Priority 1, Priority 4,
SIAMS

Child attending school

Child attending school




