Composition-Highburton Local Academy Board ☆ ⊘

			-								, - , -	
Governor	Category	Start Date ①	End Date ①	Link Governor Rol	Previous Term Date	Cybersecurity	Strategic Safeguardi	KCSIE 25	Declarations&Code of conduct	Declarations of Interest 2025/2026	+ Add column	
Graham Booth	Head of School	8/31/2023				~	~	~	~	Head of School		
Laura Brown	Trust Governor	9/8/2025	8/8/2029	Priority 4, Priority 5, Safeguarding	08/09/2021- 08/08/2025	~	~	~	~	Child attending school		
Neil Hollis	Trust Governor	6/6/2024	6/25/2028	Priority 3, Priority 5, EDI		~	~	~	✓	NA		
Georgina Maclellan	Staff Governor	9/19/2023	9/18/2027			~	~	~	~	Staff member		
Rebecca Rowland	Trust Governor	3/28/2022	3/29/2026	Priority 1, Priority 4, Special Educational Needs		~	~	~	~	Child attending school		
Clare Slater	Trust Governor	9/19/2023	9/18/2027	Priority 2, Health and Safety		~	~	~	~	Trustee- MAST Academy Trust		
Joe Mitchell	Executive Headt	9/1/2025			NA	~	~	~	~	Executive Headteacher		
Josh Hume	Parent Governor	9/30/2025	9/29/2029	Priority 3, Priority 2, Pupil Premium, Sports Premium		~	~	~	~	Child attending school		
Hayley Milthorpe	Parent Governor	9/30/2025	9/29/2029	Priority 1, Priority 4, SIAMS		~	~	~	~	Child attending school		